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FSC1950H
POS. REF. NO.
1 1750100076
1.1 1014610101
1.2 1011908042
2 1750100077
4 1712700042
5 2112700105
6 3113000021
7 2018400127
8 3414610210
9 1713700207
10 1713700071
11 1013912001
12 1813912008
13 2113916040
14 1713920003
15 1813920004
16 2112700011
17 1413921002
18 1713980004
19 1013980013
20 1750100073
21 1014610071
21.1 2112700024
22 1750100074
23 1014610190
24 2112700010
25 2114618020
26 3914620002
27 1750100078
28 2114618021
31 2112700083
32 2122601046
33 1714620033
34 1714620078
35 1711210070
37 1750100079
38 1014618052
39 1715200076
40 1750100080
41 1715200088
42 1715200060
43 2115200246
44 1750100081
45 1714698007

48

2114620109

ITEM
GLASS DOOR COMPLETE RIGHT
DOOR HINGE BRACKET
BOTTOM HINGE
GLASS DOOR COMPLETE LEFT
EVAPORATOR
CONDENSER
DRIER 1/4 "25GR
FAN MOTOR
FAN BLADE 200 5 WINGS
FAN BLADE 25 CM (CONDENSER)
FAN MOTOR DIV. USE/CONDENSER
STARTER 4-22
SOCKET FOR STARTER
LIGHT SWITCH
FLOURESCENT TUBE 30W
FLUORESCENT TUBE 36W
SOCKET FOR FLUORESCENT TUBE
SOCKET FLOUORECENT TUBE CANOPY
BALLAST 36W
BALLAST 30W
SPRING HINGE LEFT
BIG ROLLER
PIN FOR ROLLER
SPRING HINGE RIGHT
ADJUSTABLE SCREW FOOT
FLUORESCENT TUBE HOLDER
PLASTIC CORNER FOR LIGHT COVER
DRIP TRAY, can use 2112700007
THERMOSTAT LABEL
CANOPY END COVER LEFT/RIGHT
MIDDLE SUPPORT
FINGER GUARD
COVER FOR EVAPORATOR UNIT
LOUVERED PLATE FRONT
COVER FOR VERTICAL.FL.TUBE
CANOPY LIGHT PLATE
HINGE BUSH
LOUVERED PLATE REAR
UPPER WIRE SHELF
WIRE SHELF BOTTOM
CLIP FOR SHELF
RAIL FOR SHELVES
3/4" HOSE
DOOR GASKET
CENTER POST PLASTIC
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50
51
52
58
60
64
66
70
71
72
73
74
79

1817700003
1710800035
1022600059
2112700079
2112700021
1811900043
2122601045
1750100082
3124100010
2112700008
2116000079
2116000080
1750100083

HANDLE BLACK/GREY
COMPRESSOR GROUP SC21MFX
THERMOSTAT K50-L3420 (500 MM)
HEAT EXCHANGER

COVER FOR INTERNAL TUBING
BASE FOR HINGE

EVAPORATOR FAN FRAME
CANOPY BASE

THERMOMETER, WHITE

DRAIN HOSE

WHITE COVER FOR SCREW
BLACK COVER FOR SCREW

TOP COVER FOR CANOPY





