

FSC1950H



POS.	REF. NO.	ITEM
1	1750100076	GLASS DOOR COMPLETE RIGHT
1.1	1014610101	DOOR HINGE BRACKET
1.2	1011908042	BOTTOM HINGE
2	1750100077	GLASS DOOR COMPLETE LEFT
4	1712700042	EVAPORATOR
5	2112700105	CONDENSER
6	3113000021	DRIER 1/4 "25GR
7	2018400127	FAN MOTOR
8	3414610210	FAN BLADE 200 5 WINGS
9	1713700207	FAN BLADE 25 CM (CONDENSER)
10	1713700071	FAN MOTOR DIV. USE/CONDENSER
11	1013912001	STARTER 4-22
12	1813912008	SOCKET FOR STARTER
13	2113916040	LIGHT SWITCH
14	1713920003	FLOURESCENT TUBE 30W
15	1813920004	FLUORESCENT TUBE 36W
16	2112700011	SOCKET FOR FLUORESCENT TUBE
17	1413921002	SOCKET FLOUORECENT TUBE CANOPY
18	1713980004	BALLAST 36W
19	1013980013	BALLAST 30W
20	1750100073	SPRING HINGE LEFT
21	1014610071	BIG ROLLER
21.1	2112700024	PIN FOR ROLLER
22	1750100074	SPRING HINGE RIGHT
23	1014610190	ADJUSTABLE SCREW FOOT
24	2112700010	FLUORESCENT TUBE HOLDER
25	2114618020	PLASTIC CORNER FOR LIGHT COVER
26	3914620002	DRIP TRAY, can use 2112700007
27	1750100078	THERMOSTAT LABEL
28	2114618021	CANOPY END COVER LEFT/RIGHT
31	2112700083	MIDDLE SUPPORT
32	2122601046	FINGER GUARD
33	1714620033	COVER FOR EVAPORATOR UNIT
34	1714620078	LOUVERED PLATE FRONT
35	1711210070	COVER FOR VERTICAL.FL.TUBE
37	1750100079	CANOPY LIGHT PLATE
38	1014618052	HINGE BUSH
39	1715200076	LOUVERED PLATE REAR
40	1750100080	UPPER WIRE SHELF
41	1715200088	WIRE SHELF BOTTOM
42	1715200060	CLIP FOR SHELF
43	2115200246	RAIL FOR SHELVES
44	1750100081	3/4" HOSE
45	1714698007	DOOR GASKET
48	2114620109	CENTER POST PLASTIC

50	1817700003	HANDLE BLACK/GREY
51	1710800035	COMPRESSOR GROUP SC21MFX
52	1022600059	THERMOSTAT K50-L3420 (500 MM)
58	2112700079	HEAT EXCHANGER
60	2112700021	COVER FOR INTERNAL TUBING
64	1811900043	BASE FOR HINGE
66	2122601045	EVAPORATOR FAN FRAME
70	1750100082	CANOPY BASE
71	3124100010	THERMOMETER, WHITE
72	2112700008	DRAIN HOSE
73	2116000079	WHITE COVER FOR SCREW
74	2116000080	BLACK COVER FOR SCREW
79	1750100083	TOP COVER FOR CANOPY